Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
S8VM-60024C
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number s8vm-60024c
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 100 - 240 V
Current 27 A
Power 600 W
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Signal Type 240
Signal Level 240 V
Description
S8VM-60024C, DISCONTINUED BY MANUFACTURER, POWER SUPPLY, SWITCHING, 100-240 VAC INPUT, 27
AMP OUT, 24 VDC OUTPUT, BTM MT, COV, 600 W